






구분 타입 세대수
전용 계약

오피스텔
10층
(복층)

세대수
전용 계약

근린
생활
시설

구분 호실수
전용 계약

㎡ py ㎡ py ㎡ py ㎡ py ㎡ py ㎡ py

오피스텔
6~9층

A 4 84.74 25.63 171.18 51.78 1 84.74 25.63 171.18 51.78 
지하2층 7 550.55 166.54 1,083.82 327.86 

B 4 64.18 19.41 130.08 39.35 1 64.04 19.37 130.08 39.35 

C 8 57.47 17.38 116.28 35.17 2 57.47 17.38 116.28 35.17 
지하1층 14 881.81 266.75 1,735.97 525.13 

D 4 58.40 17.67 118.58 35.87 1 58.40 17.67 118.58 35.87 

E 20 57.22 17.31 115.55 34.95 5 57.22 17.31 115.55 34.95 
지상1층 10 648.39 196.14 1,276.43 386.12 

F 8 56.19 17.00 113.58 34.36 2 56.19 17.00 113.58 34.36 

계 48 12 31





B201

21.38

42.09

B202

17.72

34.89

B203

17.72

34.89

B204

21.38

42.09

B205

22.79

44.86

B206

28.31

55.74

B207

37.23

73.30



B101

14.94

29.42

B102

12.18

23.99

B103

10.10

19.89

B104

10.10

19.89

B105

10.10

19.89

B106

10.10

19.89

B107

15.71

30.93

B108

12.99

25.56

B109

15.93

31.35

B110

26.01

51.22

B111

26.01

51.22

B112

16.66

32.80B113

43.32

85.29

B114

42.58

83.81



101

21.38

42.09

102

17.72

34.89

103

17.72

34.89

104

21.38

42.09

105

37.00

72.84
106

20.33

40.02

107

20.33

40.02

108

16.32

32.13

109 11.98 23.58

110 11.98 23.58


